April 28, 2023 Week 1

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Deathstar DJ 8

Division # 012
Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(256) 603-3865
01201 Squad Shooters 8 01202 Misfits 8 01203 Outta Pocket 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

5 05395 Seiler, Steven 7 08694 Teleshuk, Scott 5 05102 White, Jared

4 04518 Wander, Ben 6 03181 Turney, Kenneth 7 18643 Bell, Bryan

3 02065 Wray, Drea 4 05325 St. Charles, Jerome 4 08532 Wales, Kayla

2 09109 Lee, Alli 6 05114 Rooks, Steve 3 08900 Houk, Brandon

5 06653 Phillips, Musashi 4 08807 Elliott, Dragon 5 08844 Motes, Micah

2 07693 Kennedy, Marlin 3 06354 Gledhill, TAG 5 05012 Gray, Spooner

2 09215 Bradley, Forest 3 07640 McCowan, Rachel

3

5 09170 Nickoles, Jordan 09229 Green, Derrick

01204 Kuts RUs 8 01205 Pool School Dropouts 8 01206 Hard 9's 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 01486 Copper Top Lounge Host: 01395 Good Timez
SL Number Name SL  Number Name SL Number Name

'3 08416 Neal, Alexia 5 08386 Duncan, Jeremy 6 06828 Florence, Kap'n D
5 07271 Crivello, lan 4 08393 Duncan, Tracy 6 06225 Bruce, Wonderbread
5 06435 Ryan, Paul 4 08569 Lassey, Donnie 3 06861 Perry, Mustang

5 08044 Crivello, Cliff 4 07648 Fibranz, John 3 06997 Erwin, Erv

3 06540 Shepard, Christopher 6 04708 Lee, Doug 4 07402 Aldridge, Trecules

3 02270 Devall, Debbie 5 08817 Hartman, Scott 3 08145 Kirk, DJ RatChet

3 4 7
5 5

09102 Horton, Andrew 08305 Rogers, Tyla 06170 Holmes, Druce Lee

85209 Macks, Joshua 4 08280 Hughes, Sam 04960 Vega, Garcia
01207 8 Ball Mafia 01208 BSB 8 01209 Kung Fu Cue 8
Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Giill

SL  Number Name
03820 Cantrell, Buss

08726 Stewart, Fred

SL Number Name SL  Number Name
5
3
3 07673 Holderith, Brooke
6
2
6

05099 Miller, Killer T 02809 Hemstock, Cliffy J
08613 Mitchell, Dude 3 09066 Hemstock, Jocelyn
08593 Taylor, Jason 3 07712 Stewart, Creed
02294  Sullivan, Joe

07653 Woodard, Torie

07118 Blankenship, April

04464 Grissom, Stephen

05451 Dupree, Johnathan

08064 Walker, Baby Face
08439 Walker, Kelli
07436 Butler, Nick
3 08161 Butler, Jess
N 3 * 10547 MacPherson, Dustin

cn-hmm-hmmcn”ﬁ

01210 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks
(256) 603-3865

Rogue One DJ 9

Div Rep 2:

Division # 013

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

01301 Squad Shooters 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
4
3
2
6
2

05395
04518
02065
09109
06653
07693

Number Name

Seiler, Steven
Wander, Ben
Wray, Drea

Lee, Alli

Phillips, Musashi
Kennedy, Marlin

01304 Kuts RUs 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
4
7
5
4
2
4

4

01307 9 Ball Mafia

07271
08416
06435
08044
06540
02270
09102
85209

Number Name

Crivello, lan

Neal, Alexia

Ryan, Paul

Crivello, Cliff
Shepard, Christopher
Devall, Debbie
Horton, Andrew
Macks, Joshua

Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar

SL
5
4
2
7
2
6

3
N O™

01310 Bye

03820
08726
07673
08064
08439
07436
08161
10547

Number Name

Cantrell, Buss
Stewart, Fred
Holderith, Brooke
Walker, Baby Face
Walker, Kelli

Butler, Nick

Butler, Jess
MacPherson, Dustin

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

sL

Number Name

01302 Misfits 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
7
5
3
7
3
2
2

4

03181
05114
05325
08694
08807
06354
09215
09170

Number Name

Turney, Kenneth
Rooks, Steve

St. Charles, Jerome
Teleshuk, Scott
Elliott, Dragon
Gledhill, TAG
Bradley, Forest
Nickoles, Jordan

01305 Pool School Dropouts 9
Host: 01486 Copper Top Lounge

SL
5
3
4
3
6
5
4

4

08386
08393
08569
07648
04708
08817
08305
08280

01308 BSB 9
Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar

Amm.h\l.hcn.hﬁﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

05099
08613
02294
08593
07653
07118
04464
05451

Number Name

Duncan, Jeremy
Duncan, Tracy
Lassey, Donnie
Fibranz, John
Lee, Doug
Hartman, Scott
Rogers, Tyla
Hughes, Sam

Number Name

Miller, Killer
Mitchell, Dude
Sullivan, Joe
Taylor, Jason
Woodard, Torie
Blankenship, April
Grissom, Stephen
Dupree, Johnathan

01303 Outta Pocket 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
4
3
5
5
5
9
3
1

08532
07640
05102
05012
08844
18643
08900
09239

01306 Hard 9's
Host: 01395 Good Timez

SL
7
4
3
4
5
3
5

9

06828
06997
06861
07402
04960
08145
06225
06170

Number Name

Wales, Kayla
McCowan, Rachel
White, Jared

Gray, Spooner
Motes, Micah

Bell, Bryan

Houk, Brandon
McKnight, Kimberly

Number Name

Florence, Kap'n D
Erwin, Erv

Perry, Mustang
Aldridge, Trecules
Vega, Garcia

Kirk, DJ RatChet
Bruce, Wonderbread
Holmes, Druce Lee

01309 Kung Fu Cue 9
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Grill

SL

7
3
3

02809
09066
07712

Number Name

Hemstock, Cliffy J
Hemstock, Jocelyn
Stewart, Creed
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April 28, 2023

Div Rep 1:

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 2:

North 40
Division # 014

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

01401 Just the Tip

Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

Number Name

SL
7 09051
7 08947
5 33294
2 09042
3 09144
4 06433
3 09220
7 09255

Parsons, Rock
Joines, Joe
Shackelford, Chris
Warren, Katie
Gross, Mike
Steele, Robin
Vanwinkle, Joy
Dudley, JD

01404 Southern Ballers
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL  Number Name

5 03676
3 07554
4 09093
4 07694

McLemore, Jimmy
Guess, Randy
Morgan, Jesse
Toon, Kevin

01402 Broke & Hungry
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL
6
5
4
3
3
3
3

4

01405 Bar Nuts 8

09289
08639
09357
09157
09344
09345
08968
07689

Number Name

Campbell, Roy McAvoy
Dotson, William

Smith, Bubba

Clinard, Mike

Burgess, Jack Lemon
Houchins, Jeremiah
Dotson, Amy
Thompson, Logan

Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL

4
2
5
3
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

09067
08995
08986
09123
07626

Number Name

Marbut, Nelson
Tuck, Debbie
Tuck, Chuck
Blakely, Brian
Emerson, Colby

01403 Break N Bad
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL

4 08903

5 08945

5 08914

3 08938

3 08949
N O+ 09274
N 0* 09310
N 0* 09431

01406 Bye

Number Name

Jones, Wesley
Dendy, Ethan
Ramsey, Trever
Rice, Shane
Thornton, Chico
Byrd, Trey
Dickerson, Kobe
Montgomery, Deacon

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name
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April 28, 2023 . Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report ee
Empire DJ 8
Division # 016
Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(256) 603-3865
01601 Off The Rail 8 01602 Shoot The Moon 8 01603 Miseraballs 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

3 08244  Guidry, Sean 5 06353 Greene, Bill 7 03184 Rosic, Chance

4 07638 Valvo, Frank 5 03681 Lomas, Jim 3 07606 Jackson, Amanda
5 04582 Worley, Ace 3 05540 Hardin, Leigh 3 07578 Brady, Mandy

5 00749 Tennyson, Daryl 5 7

6 01358 Mintz, Roger 4 6

4 04625 Smith, Theresa 5 5

4 3 3

2 2

01605 Shepard, The Rifleman

07923 Keller, Dana 02834 Brady, Patrick
08160 McGinnis, Chris 07492 Walden, Alex
05333 Hardin, Jaybird 08236 Phillips, Hunter322
05954 Greene, Darlene 09390 Haliton, Mack

08503 Alexandria, Taylor 5 08085 Hardin, Jordan 09292 Kennedy, Haley Anne

01604 Reaper Crew 8 01605 Shut Up & Shoot 8 01606 Southside Rejects 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

3 08379 Howard, Shanena 6 07559 Eshelman, Jeffrey 7 05217  Atchley, Christopher

6 06664 Adams, Shadrick 2 05169 Hester, Kimberly 6 08131 Burks, Trapp

6 05995 Howard, Ty Cobb 2 08970 Sharp, Susie Q 3 08558 Allen, Jess

5 04801 Sharp, Karma N O 09459 Wasdyke, Brandon 3 09656 Denson, Ashley

3 08541 Sims, Sunflower N O 09467 Roden, Tessa 4 06657 Gooden-Page, "Pookie"

7 07806 Ray, Mellow 7 02295 Robinson, Charles 4 08214 Ochoa, ODB

4 02807 Clark, Brown Recluse 4 08531 Wales, Cory

4 08185 Carlisle, Chef 2 08512 O'Steen, Emilee

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Strikes Back DJ 9

Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks
(256) 603-3865

Div Rep 2:

Division # 017

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

01701 Off the Rail 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

SL

5 07638
5 04582
6 01358
5 00749
4 08244
3 00826
4 04625
4 01605

Valvo, Frank

Worley, Ace

Mintz, Roger
Tennyson, Daryl
Guidry, Sean
Alexandria, Deb
Smith, Theresa
Shepard, The Rifleman

01704 Reaper Crew 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

05995
06664
08379
04801
08541
07806
02807
08185

-h-hcoo.)-ho.)\l03|cﬁ

Number Name

Howard, Ty Cobb
Adams, Shadrick
Howard, Shanena
Sharp, Karma

Sims, Sunflower

Ray, Mellow

Clark, Brown Recluse
Carlisle, Chef

01702 Shoot The Moon 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
6
6
3
5
5
4
3

5

03681
06353
05540
05333
08160
07923
05954
08085

Number Name

Lomas, Jim
Greene, Bill
Hardin, Leigh
Hardin, Jaybird
McGinnis, Chris
Keller, Dana
Greene, Darlene
Hardin, Jordan

01705 Shut Up & Shoot 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

4

SL

6
2
8
0
0
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

07559
05169
02295
09459
09467
08970

Number Name

Eshelman, Jeffrey
Hester, Kimberly
Robinson, Charles
Wasdyke, Brandon
Roden, Tessa
Sharp, Susie Q

01703 Miseraballs 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
9
3
3
9
7
5
2
1

03184
07606
07578
02834
07492
08236
09390
09292

Number Name

Rosic, Chance
Jackson, Amanda
Brady, Mandy

Brady, Patrick
Walden, Alex
Phillips, Hunter322
Haliton, Mack
Kennedy, Haley Anne

01706 Southside Rejects 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

oomco.hoo.hoaoﬂ(ﬁ

08214
08131
08558
09656
06657
05217
07587
08531

Number Name

Ochoa, ODB

Burks, Trapp

Allen, Jess

Denson, Ashley
Gooden-Page, "Pookie"
Atchley, Christopher
Wales, Kristina

Wales, Cory
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April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Rocket
Division # 020
Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(256) 603-3865
02001 Pocket Rockets 02002 Bankin N Spankin 02003 Shades of Gray
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
3 07931 Barnett, Maggie 6 07383 Chase, Albert 5 01125 Teal, Barbara
7 02910 Doering, Bernie 4 07356 Daversa lll, Batman 4 01573  Privett, Chrystal
5 04676 Doering, Julian 3 06933 Goodman, Queenie 4 04753 Dubberley, Liz
5 06423 Wade, George 2 07848 Hartley, Alice 3 00215 Sadler, Kelly
5 04659 Marsh, Ronnie 5 05127  Arthur IV, Jim 6 01492 Myers, Darren
3 08881 Coffelt, Rhonda 6 03674 Nicolle, Mike 5 01622 Theriault, Raymond
5 07772 Doering, Andreas 5 11460 Hamilton, John
02004 8 Life 02005 Blurred Vision 02006 Misfitz
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 04141 Thompson, Eileen 5 05128 Kephart, Frotto 6 05114 Rooks, Steve
5 05058 Lemire, George 4 06520 Ottaway, Kadybug 5 06197 Bacon, Marvin
6 02447 Martin, Chris 3 06381 Manley, Tak 5 07320 Winkle, Amos
2 08575 Hunter, Karen 4 03635 Cooper, Dwayne 3 08331 Morris, Malachi
6 02292 Wagner, Danny 3 00826 Alexandria, Deb 6 03181 Turney, Kenneth
4 06441 Thompson, Bear 6 01358 Mintz, Roger 4 08507 Viera, Anthony
2 12459 Jones, Terri 4 02699 Parmley, Billy 3 11320 Adams, Michael
2 09324 Wise, Latasha 4 07651 Coleman, Star
02007 On Cue 02008 Bye
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Giill Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 07238 Edmondson, Drew
5 07236 Losset, Keith
5 06680 Olszewski, Wally
5 07542 James, Andrew
3 01585 Spitznagel, Donna
4 08614 Edmondson, Nathan
3 08750 Petersen, Dallas
5 09111 Nelson, Ken
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
Page 6 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Asteroid DJ 8
Division # 022
Div Rep 1: Von Bryant Div Rep 2: Robin Steele Div Rep 3: Eric Motley
CellPhone 256-682-0185 256-527-5500
02201 Jus' Hustlin 8 02202 0.0.B.A.T.S. 8 02203 Total Wrecks 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
3 08747 Sherrill, Debra 4 05384 Grissom, Stasi 4 04715 Sadler, Christopher
7 04951 Johnson, Joe 6 18382 North, Wallace 7 02208 Sadler, Mike
5 07954 Vansandt, Jo Ann 4 04519 Troupe, Emma 4 02577 Parker, Frank
4 13898 Harmon, Elizabeth 3 02411  Short, Katie 5 07160 Nicke, Effie
6 08390 Harmon, Brad 7 07497 Kindred, Jonathan 2 02516 Jordan, Jennifer
5 10222 Jolley, Stephanie 2 07682 Oshiro, Amelia 3 01110 Certain, Lyn
5 08296 Simmons, Doyle 3 14515 Troupe, Melissa 4 09046 Reyes, Joe
4 06859 Kini, Michelle 3 09080 Farmer, Will
02204 Pocket Speed 8 02205 Pool Junkies 8 02206 Breaking Bad 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 04717  Tucker, Buddy 5 03842 Bryant, Von 6 11818 Pangburn, Travis
4 01642 STAGGS, CLINT 7 00247 Hall, Rob 7 16371 McCormack, Michael
5 08110 Smith, Jay 5 06625 Hall, Mike 3 01159 Henson, Tazmarila
4 08586 Meeks, Jerry 4 07405 Petrie, Tori 5 04424  Hurt, Joey
7 03863 Tucker, Philip 4 06128 Klinzak, Ruthless 3 07696 Aldrup, Stephen
3 08874 Bentley, Kandy 4 07503 Gardner, Jeremy 2 09346 Bonner, Angie
6 00968 Owens, Jim 3 06122 Cowart, Bryan 5 11160 Newman, Michael
3 09168 Dunlap, Stephanie N 0 * 09455 Culver Jr., Edward
02207 Look Who's Back 8 02208 P8C-M9N Vets 8 02209 The Woodpeckers 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 08709 Dowling, Nomes 3 09656 Denson, Ashley 5 07932 Padgett, Patrick
5 01262 Patton, Carla 6 08474 Pagleno, Pacman 3 02883 Woodard, Betty
6 03622 Rogers, Patches 3 07683  Griffin, Derick 6 02420 Woodard, Woody
4 01323 Henderson, Roscoe 5 09146 Edgemon, David 4 00671 Roberts, Steve
7 07205 Patton, Dustin 4 06657 Gooden-Page, "Pookie" 3 07611 Hess, Ruth
4 08214 Ochoa, ODB 3 09090 Shook, Sam 5 07548 Kindred, Jourdan
3 08234 Taylor, Becky 0 09447 Hammond, Danny 7 07837 Gonzalez, Jessie
N 2 08368 Rogers, Laura N O * 09440 Nguyen, Minh 5 06214 Bowen, Barry
02210 HTHF 8 02211 Bumpers Misfits 8 02212 That's What She Said 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 03148 Berry, Joe 6 08596 Hannah, Jimmy 5 04960 Vega, Garcia
5 07460 Smith, Jeff 6 07531 Potts, Wookie 4 02684 Presley, PARSLEY
3 07568 Pratt, Cheryl 4 09061 Pettigrew, Wormtail 3 05841 Flack, Malynda
3 05391 Pratt, Dana 4 06222 Patton, Richard 7 18643 Bell, Bryan
6 07607 Copeland, Oakley 6 13522 Borders, Thomas 3 08660 Price, Amanda
4 02068 Stone, Wayne 2 09185 Hall, Natalie 5 08761 Blount, Michael
6 08405 McMurray, Mike 4 05650 Motley, Eric 3 08604 Cormier, Stephanie
4 08807 Elliott, Dragon 7 07433 Roberts, Jon 6 06828 Florence, Kap'n D
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
Page 7 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Von Bryant
CellPhone

Asteroid DJ 8

Division # 022

Div Rep 2: Robin Steele

256-682-0185

Week 1

Div Rep 3: Eric Motley

256-527-5500

02213 1 Ball @ a Time 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
6 01058
7 03099
4 01273
5 03959
5 08430
3 04611
3 08889
3 09091

Robertson Jr, Paul
Atchley, Jason
Maplesden, Robert
Robertson, Mike
Kimbrough, Hot Legs
Robertson, Judy
Kimbrough, Jennifer
Atchley, Roger

02216 Bump. Off The Rail 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

06125
06104
05149
10422
06290
04856
06246
07939

cn.h.hcnoooocnoﬂcﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Number Name

McGuire, Derek
Faulkner, Jeffrey
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Swanner, Jesse
Allison, James
Gibbs, Valkyrie
Doss, Clay

BURKERT, HOLLYWOOD

02214 8 Ball Freakshow
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

c»wwwwc»-hh@

07917
03615
07819
01811
08216
02195
01191

Number Name

Campbell, Troy
White, Jonathan
Campbell, Jennifer
Shaw, Mary Jo
White, Baby Shark
Hardy, 6 KILLA
Anderson, Big Daddy

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02215 Pool-Tang Clan 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

N

SL
6
5
4
2
5
4
2

08333
08345
04147
09076
09262
06462
09096

Number Name

Petrie, Tyler
Lee, Aussie
Whiteaker, Erin
Calvert, Alexis
Holley, Tailor
Bruce, Panda
Deardorff, B

Page 8 of 35



April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Asteroid DJ 9
Division # 023
Div Rep 1: Von Bryant Div Rep 2: Robin Steele Div Rep 3: Eric Motley
CellPhone 256-682-0185 256-527-5500
02301 Jus' Hustlin 9 02302 0.0.B.A.T.S.9 02303 Total Wrecks 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
9 04951 Johnson, Joe 7 18382 North, Wallace 4 04715 Sadler, Christopher
2 08747  Sherrill, Debra 3 05384 Grissom, Stasi 8 02208 Sadler, Mike
3 07954 Vansandt, Jo Ann 4 04519 Troupe, Emma 5 02577 Parker, Frank
4 13898 Harmon, Elizabeth 2 02411  Short, Katie 5 07160 Nicke, Effie
6 08390 Harmon, Brad 7 07497 Kindred, Jonathan 2 02516 Jordan, Jennifer
4 10222 Jolley, Stephanie 1 07682 Oshiro, Amelia 3 01110 Certain, Lyn
5 08296 Simmons, Doyle 3 14515 Troupe, Melissa 6 01682 Certain, James
5 06859 Kini, Michelle 5 09046 Reyes, Joe
02304 Pocket Speed 9 02305 Pool Junkies 9 02306 Breaking Bad 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 04717  Tucker, Buddy 9 00247 Hall, Rob 6 11818 Pangburn, Travis
4 01642 STAGGS, CLINT 5 03842 Bryant, Von 9 16371 McCormack, Michael
8 03863 Tucker, Philip 5 06625 Hall, Mike 3 01159 Henson, Tazmarila
5 08110  Smith, Jay 4 07405 Petrie, Tori 5 04424 Hurt, Joey
5 08586 Meeks, Jerry 4 06128 Klinzak, Ruthless 1 07696 Aldrup, Stephen
3 08874 Bentley, Kandy 4 07503 Gardner, Jeremy 2 09346 Bonner, Angie
6 00968 Owens, Jim 3 06122 Cowart, Bryan 5 11160 Newman, Michael
2 09353 Pease, Shannon 2 09168 Dunlap, Stephanie N 0 * 09455 Culver Jr., Edward
02307 Look Who's Back 9 02308 P8C-M9N Vets 9 02309 The Woodpeckers 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
7 07205 Patton, Dustin 3 09656 Denson, Ashley 5 07548 Kindred, Jourdan
5 01262 Patton, Carla 6 08474 Pagleno, Pacman 7 02420 Woodard, Woody
4 08709 Dowling, Nomes 4 07683  Griffin, Derick 3 02883 Woodard, Betty
5 01323 Henderson, Roscoe 6 09146 Edgemon, David 4 00671 Roberts, Steve
7 03622 Rogers, Patches 4 06657 Gooden-Page, "Pookie" 1 07611 Hess, Ruth
5 08214 Ochoa, ODB 4 09090 Shook, Sam 8 07837 Gonzalez, Jessie
3 08234 Taylor, Becky 0 09447 Hammond, Danny 6 07932 Padgett, Patrick
N 1 08368 Rogers, Laura N O * 09440 Nguyen, Minh 5 06214 Bowen, Barry
02310 HTHF 9 02311 Bumper's Misfits 9 02312 That's What She Said 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 03148 Berry, Joe 6 08596 Hannah, Jimmy 4 02684 Presley, PARSLEY
8 08405 McMurray, Mike 6 07531 Potts, Wookie 7 06828 Florence, Kap'n D
3 07568 Pratt, Cheryl 3 09061 Pettigrew, Wormtail 2 05841 Flack, Malynda
4 05391 Pratt, Dana 4 06222 Patton, Richard 9 18643 Bell, Bryan
5 07460 Smith, Jeff 7 13522 Borders, Thomas 3 08660 Price, Amanda
6 07607 Copeland, Oakley 1 09185 Hall, Natalie 4 08761 Blount, Michael
4 02068 Stone, Wayne 4 05650 Motley, Eric 2 08604 Cormier, Stephanie
3 08807 Elliott, Dragon 9 07433 Roberts, Jon 5 04960 Vega, Garcia
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
Page 9 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Von Bryant
CellPhone

Asteroid DJ 9

Division # 023

Div Rep 2: Robin Steele

256-682-0185

Week 1

Div Rep 3: Eric Motley

256-527-5500

02313 1 Ball@ a Time 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5 03959
7 01058
4 01273
8 03099
3 04611
5 08430
2 08889
3 09091

Robertson, Mike
Robertson Jr, Paul
Maplesden, Robert
Atchley, Jason
Robertson, Judy
Kimbrough, Hot Legs
Kimbrough, Jennifer
Atchley, Roger

02316 Bump Off The Rail 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6 06125
5 06290
3 10422
3 05149
5 06104
4 04856
3 06246
5 07939

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Number Name

McGuire, Derek
Allison, James
Swanner, Jesse
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Faulkner, Jeffrey
Gibbs, Valkyrie
Doss, Clay

BURKERT, HOLLYWOOD

02314 9 Ball FreakShow
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

oa.nmwm)\lcnlfﬁ

07917
03615
07819
01811
08216
02195
01191

Number Name

Campbell, Troy
White, Jonathan
Campbell, Jennifer
Shaw, Mary Jo
White, Baby Shark
Hardy, 6 KILLA
Anderson, Big Daddy

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02315 Pool-Tang Clan 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

N

SL
7
6
4
2
4
4
1

08333
08345
04147
09076
09262
06462
09096

Number Name

Petrie, Tyler
Lee, Aussie
Whiteaker, Erin
Calvert, Alexis
Holley, Tailor
Bruce, Panda
Deardorff, B
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April 28, 2023

Div Rep 1: James Sulcer
256-771-3333

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Historic Athens
Division # 024

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

02401 Odd Balls
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

Number Name
02899 Carlota, Oliver

SL

5

6 09226 Phillips, William
6 09218 Phillips, Stone
3 08106

2 08107

3 09178

5 09186

4 09266

Staub, Jennie
Staub, Jay
Brown, Chris
Atchley, Tommy
Murks, Corey

02404 Gr8 Ballz of Fire
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

SL  Number Name
07523 Hobbs, Scottie

4

4 08625 Smith, Slick Stick
3 08508 FLEMING, JOHN
4 09278 Hobbs, Clay

5 09331 Haislep, Rd

7 01252 Swan, James

0

07708 Goodloe, Beverly

02407 Dropping Ballz
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

SL  Number Name
08853  Giriffin, Jody

6

3 08938 Rice, Shane
6 06191

3 08822

Allen, Dartanion
Fisher, Fish

02402 99 North
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

SL  Number Name

5 07654 Harris, Justin
7 08808 White, Dewayne
5 08764 Reeves, Charlie
4 07655
5 08877
4 08905
5 07660
2

09395

Hardaway, Troy
Stanford, James
Helms, Chris
Persell, Travis
Kellum, Michael

02405 Gypsy Magic
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

SL  Number Name

E 09247 Greene, Joseph
3 09258 Greene, Shuko
4 09242 Graves, Holden
4 09243
3 09053
3

09171

Graves, Hayden
Graves, Terry
Revaz, Julian

02408 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02403 The Legends
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

Number Name
08737 Brooks, Hunter

SL

5

4 09088  Worthey, Will

3 04050 Robertson, Wendy
3 09261 Bailey, Brett

7 08956
3 07692
4 08951

Miller, Jarred
McWhirter, Logan
Hunt, Clay

02406 Shoot Str8
Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiar

SL  Number Name

'3 07516 Sulcer, James
4 08847 Sulcer, Andrew
6 02894 Buchanan, Nick
3 SMITH, MACK
5
3

McLemore, Lil Mac

07668
08924

07687 Fowler, John
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April 28, 2023

Div Rep 1:

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Diamonds in the Sky

Div Rep 2:

Division # 025

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

02501 Psychotic Cues 8
Host: 02106 Diamonds

Number Name

SL

6 02482
3 04036
3 02405
4 08369
5 15077
2 09281
6

N 04790

Medders, Brent
Medders, Diane
Medders, Debo
Lee, Frankie
Steck, Roger
Maddox, Anthony
Theodosatos, Ted

02504 The Rookies
Host: 02106 Diamonds

SL  Number Name

? 07298
4 08535
3 07704
2 08600
2 09372
3 09349
3 04787

Cantrell, Zach

Tennyson, Justinnison

Mason, Jared
Hodges, Amanda

McDowell, Steven

Franklin, Bravo
Setzer, Jake

02502 8 Ball Killas
Host: 02106 Diamonds

Ml\).hw.l;c»cnoalfﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01327
05760
08526
04507
09214
09003
09251
09277

Number Name

Wiessner, Todd
Gausepohl, AJ
Wiessner, Drew
Spivey, Steven
Harris, Tab
Deitsch, Terona
Ungacta, Candice
Boyd, Angela

02503 Second Base
Host: 02106 Diamonds

Moacn.n.n.n.noaﬁﬁ

02649
07426
04682
01605
06093
04538
62782
07491

Number Name

Harris, Val

Blevins, Tiffany
Hudson, Deb
Shepard, The Rifleman
Quinney, Caitlin
Simpson, Undertaker
Tarleton, Jason

Rich, Christy
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Florian 8B Arab/Gsv/Cull

Div Rep 1: Randy Hubbard
256-438-1896

Div Rep 2:

Division # 026

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

02601 Post 8 Masters

Host: 92232 American Legion - Gunter

Number Name

SL
6 07783
5 05432
4 07851
5 07923
4 07962
4 08691
4 05190

5 05244

02604 D's Boos

Walls, Mountain Man
Vaughn, Clyde
Walls, Kevin

Keller, Dana

Walls, Slayer

Prince, Courtney
Davis, Driveby
Pankey, Wayne

Host: 01481 Bottoms Up Bar

08642
05271
09441
08151
09364
05333
05540
08085

2
010.)010.)03003-I>|(£
*

Number Name

Kirkland, Beverly
Garner, Daniel
Amparo, Jasmine
Kelley, Stevie
Shipp, Colin
Hardin, Jaybird
Hardin, Leigh
Hardin, Jordan

02602 Battalion 8
Host: 92232 American Legion - Gunter

SL
3
3
6
3

N 5
2
3

Number Name

06696
09248
09269
09341
05219
09375
09334

Williams, Wolf
Cowan, Bill
Swearengin, Bobby
Barstow, Big D
Banks, Bronson
Batey, Neesy
Thomason, Cody

02605 Crazy Cue's
Host: 01491 Jax Bar & Grill

SL

4
5
2
5
5
3
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

08205
09064
09019
23315
09034
09293
09211

Spurling, Patti
Biggs, JT

Pritchett, Doug
Befort, Honey Bunn
Gordon, Don
Helton, JJ

Mason, Katie

02603 Bottoms Up!
Host: 01481 Bottoms Up Bar

SL
2
5
3
3
2
4
5
3

02606 Late Arrival

07496
10755
09101
09148
09268
03288
09415
09392

Number Name

McKinney, Ramona
Akers, Morris
Reed, Jaron

Fain Jr, Robert
Prince, Caitlin
Hancock, Stevie
Akers, Brandon
Dalton, Alex

Host: 92232 American Legion - Gunter

oo.h.hoocn.hcnoﬂ(ﬁ

07577
08486
08851
05858
09202
07908
08926
09340

Number Name

Hubbard, Randy
Fitts, Jimmy
Ballard, Drew
Brothers, Donny
Terrell, Robert
Morgan, Kisha
Standridge, Kenzie
Naler, Brittany
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Theresa Smith
(256) 656-4090

Florian 8B Chips

Div Rep 2:

Division # 028

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

02801 You Cant Win
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

SL

7 07167
7 04782
3 09191
3 * 09294
2 09208
4 07199
0

N * 09403

02804 Hornitos

Thomas, Greg
Thomas, Jackson
Satterfield, Matt
Satterfield, Lee
Doran, Aleessia
Thomas, Valerie
Willoughby, Jordan

Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

08848
09267
02119
01981
07018
00829
09094
09328

ooM\loo\lcnooanﬁ

Number Name

LaTorre, Tony
Bergquist, Chris
Porter, James
Ortiz, Alfredo
Arzate, Roger
McGucken, W Lee
Gerber, Bri
Morgan, Amber

02802 Make it Count
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
4
4
5
4
4
6
5

07057
02611
07501
07959
04625
08868
17785

Number Name

Robbins, Richard
Garrison, Jim
Meeks, Blake
Edmonson, Clay
Smith, Theresa
Panion, Fred
Finch, Zatic

02805 Rob the Table
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

oo.hm.hovcncn\l@

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

07107
05550
05498
06973
07686
08484
06433
06109

Number Name

Gant, Bobby
Zarzour, Rosie
Gant, Michael
Anderson, Stewart
Dean, Trevor
Jacks, Susanna
Steele, Robin
Buchanan, Jo Ann

02803 Eight-Ball Control Board
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
5
5
3
4
2
3
6

5

02806 Bye

06353
05333
05954
02046
08831
08523
07175
08085

Number Name

Greene, Bill
Hardin, Jaybird
Greene, Darlene
Boswell, Phil
Boswell, Holly
Clark, Dallas
Bane, Devon
Hardin, Jordan

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

Number Name
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Tank Leeth
CellPhone

Gemini
Division # 030

Div Rep 2: Matt Tankersley

CellPhone

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

03001 Screwballs 8
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
4
4
3
7
4
3
4

5

03130
00868
06224
04727
04854
08171
08763
11331

Number Name

Snow, Sherry
SNOW, BILL
Bonhotel, Kat
Moyers, Sarge
Moyers, Ulli
Steele, Rusty
Lane, Tanner
Simpkins, James

03004 Right On Cue
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
3
5
5
4
3
3
4

2

03007 Aces & 8's

24695
71780
07832
09135
08618
09350
08418
09245

Number Name

Clough, Gloria
Klein, John
Hall, Larry
Shoults, Tom
Cox, Nick
Jeffreys, Ben
Perry, TJ

Leeth, Houston

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL

4
4
4
6
3
5
3

20218
08174
08873
09050
08537
13096
09342

Number Name

Miskey, Elizabeth
Shaw, Jack
Collier, Patrick
Hutto, Dog
Holmes, Chris
Carvagno, Larry
Patrick, Richard

03010 Hustlin' Honeyz
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

mmwwmmwm@

06447
09124
09362
41866
09354
07669
09361
03927

Number Name

Yarbrough, Heather
Wilson, Anthony
Jones JR, Michael
Jones, Todd

Butler, Gage
Sharp, Christie
Hensley, Charles
Cothren, Jeff

03002 No Quarters
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
5
7
4
5
5
3
0
0

N

05457
08939
07646
08957
05833
09257
09542
09426

Number Name

Benton, Larry
DORMAN, DON
Blunier, Greg
Grubbs, Steven
Driver, Mike
Szappan, Aly
Carter, Vizzy
Lack, Elizabeth

03005 The Outsiders
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL

6
7
4
3
3
4
3
3

05418
01252
04064
07672
08067
07553
03052
08508

03008 Over8ed
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
4
4
6
5
2
2
6

2

08452
08511
08327
08571
08837
08972
08237
08733

Number Name

Pigman, Timothy
Swan, James
Landreth, Vic
COLE, JERRY
Pigman, Jacob
Simpson, Roger
Parrotta, Wanda
FLEMING, JOHN

Number Name

Stave, Dalton
Fulenwider, Stephanie
Fulenwider, Heath
Borden, Hercules
Cook, Casey

Ingram, Adrianna
Taylor, Cody

Hutto, Amber

03011 Slated Eight
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
3
4
6
7
2
3
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

05090
04857
09024
05691
09351
09360
09355

Number Name

Cameron, Tammy
Cameron, John
Raether, Will
Howell, Joel
Tidwell, Randy
Cooper, Don
Tidwell, Josh

03003 Comfortably Numb
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

N

SL
4
2
6
2
6
4

N O

07662
08935
27877
07671
01995
19047
09500

Number Name

Lowe, Michael
Chappelle, Deb
Chatlos, Edward
Lowe, Cheryl
McClain, Paul
Myers, John
Chappelle, Gary

03006 Getting Tanked 8
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
6
5
6
4
2

N

03859
08514
08544
08032
08202

Number Name

Leeth, Tank

Tankersley, Matt
O'Connor, Father
LINDLEY, JOHN
Muncher, Brandi

03009 Kung Fu Cue
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

sL
7
3
3
0
0
0

N
N

03012 Old School

*

02809
09066
07712
09438
09333
09450

Number Name

Hemstock, Cliffy J
Hemstock, Jocelyn
Stewart, Creed
Jones, Rex
Williamson, Squid
Harbison, Cody

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

wﬂwmmwmmlg

03959
01058
04611
06364
06290
03534
03099
10422

Number Name

Robertson, Mike
Robertson Jr, Paul
Robertson, Judy
Robertson, Jesse
Allison, James
Allison, Lucette
Atchley, Jason
Swanner, Jesse
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April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Gemini
Division # 030
Div Rep 1: Tank Leeth Div Rep 2: Matt Tankersley Div Rep 3:
CellPhone CellPhone
03013 Misfit Toys 03014 Why So Serious?
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 08790 Cummins, John 6 07467 Blankenship, Matt
5 02025 Booth, Brian 7 08969 Pauletich, TJ
5 01918 Livingston, Bo 6 06087 Jones, Mark
3 07459 Booth, Amanda 4 03477 Schug, Bernie
5 06783 Trotter, Tommy 4 04814 RAINS, LANNY
N O * 09420 Greer, Marie 2 08948 Pauletich, Jessi
N 3 08766 Smith, DJ Big Perm 4 01296 Layton, Sharon
N 3 15303 Wynn, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Ron McLeroy
CellPhone

Div Rep 2:

Meteor
Division # 032

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

03201 Serving Up Pie!
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

Number Name

SL
6 06524
3 06258
3 08372
5 15077
6 15062
3 08834
4 08589
3 04687

Knowles I, CJ
Walling, Annett
Smith II, Ernie
Steck, Roger
Ballance, Mark
Dadfar, Alex
Weichert, Herbie
Bruce, David

03204 Joker's Wild
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

SL  Number Name

3 02520
3 02606
6 05617
4 04215
5 02724
2 07290

SMITH, DIANNE
Smith, Brian

Pierce, Dustin
Ferguson, Ed

Prince, Gina
Bonds-Pierce, Debby

03207 Trouble Rolling In
Host: 01474 Tena's Lounge

07592
08656
08849
08857
03994
08062
09284
09307

(».)l\)(».)-h(n-h-h(p'c'ﬁ

Number Name

Mason, Allison
Lake, Kevin
Davis, Rick James
Clifton, Isaac
Straits, Steve
Cooper, Linda
Coail, Scott

Roundtree, Chad the Man!

03202 Rack & Roll
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

SL
5
6
6
3
4
7
3
2

08284
08647
03378
08353
05325
02953
08975
09095

Number Name

Brooks, Michael
Atchley, Ben
Quillin, Kenneth
Davidson, Kim

St. Charles, Jerome
Quillin, Joe

Brooks, Kimberly
Atchley, Juliet

03205 Serendipity
Host: 02106 Diamonds

SL

4
6
3
5
6
5
2
3

03515
04840
06275
00749
01940
08270
09081
08244

Number Name

Chassay, Paul
Hornbuckle, Rodney
Carpenter, Francine
Tennyson, Daryl
Howe, Will
Merchant, Jim
Howe, Jessica
Guidry, Sean

03208 Here Comes Trouble!
Host: 01474 Tena's Lounge

wcnm.h.hcnwoﬂfﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

03216
01763
03217
06632
02051
09319
04659
07812

Number Name

Moore, Trinity
Baker, Tena

Moore, Lisa

Mason, Michael
Ellenburg, Rich
Munsey, Tina Louise
Marsh, Ronnie
Blankenship, Rhett

03203 Toadly 8's

Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Grill

SL
4
5
4
5
4
5
6
3

03206 Wildcards

04730
04729
01239
06737
07465
09130
03459
09374

Number Name

Stafford, Edie
Stafford, Keith
BUNN, JIMMY
Smith, Timothy
Jahraus, Nick
Sowell, Cody
Malone Jr, Duane
Smith, Jeff

Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

oocn.h.h.hM\looFﬁ

04845
04684
03439
08037
06756
04712
02323
05955

Number Name

Skipworth, Sharee
McLeroy, Ron
Cronin, Anita
Stephens, Wendell
Anderson, Andy
Cronin, Joel
Simon, Greg
Finch, Len
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April 28, 2023 . Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Lake Life
Division # 034

Div Rep 1: Charles Greeson Div Rep 2: Kenneth Cook Div Rep 3: Lacie Haynes

(256) 458-5854 (256) 393-4896 (256) 601-4116
03401 Termin8ers 03402 STRS8 Shooters 03403 Can't Get Right
Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

7 05145 Bonds, Mark 5 07612 Fossett, Larry 6 07141 Sampson, Joey

6 06319  Smith, Timothy 5 05858 Brothers, Donny 5 23315 Befort, Honey Bunn
5 05761 Cook, Kenneth 7 06523 Busha, Buck 4 07962 Walls, Slayer

4 05744 Segars, Julie 3 08628 Baugh, Denise 5 07923 Keller, Dana

4 07908 Morgan, Kisha 4 06443 Wells, Stephen 4 05718 HIBBARD, POPS
6 05284 Overby, Chad 2 07496 McKinney, Ramona 7 07488 Hibbard, Ryan

3 08893 Loggins, Steph 4 09386 Bryant, Cowboy 3 11632 Spader, Kerri

3 08890 Burns, Denise 3 05261 Satterly, Denise

03404 Chicky Nuggies 03405 Southern English 03406 Rack Runners
Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse
SL Number Name SL  Number Name SL Number Name

05257 Murdock, Annette
08308 Armstrong, Joel
08337 Blackmon, Michael

3 6 05187 Abney, Mike 07783 Walls, Mountain Man
5 7

5 4

4 08528 Brooks, Jason 3 09098 Hill, Danny
3 3

4 3

3 4

5

6
08249 Hammock, Rodney 4 06431 Greenwood, Mike
07851 Walls, Kevin 3 06478 Haynes, Blue Eyes

4 06778 Haynes, Lacie

2 09375 Batey, Neesy

4 04802 Taylor, Gregory

08730 Coville, Jake 09025 Baird, Bama Kid
08879 Kaylor, Adam 09325 Abney, Paul
03149 Stewart, Malinda 05648 Presley, Chris

09064 Biggs, JT 2 09268 Prince, Caitlin
03407 Legends on the Lake 03408 Lay It All Out
Host: 01487 Legends on the Lake Host: 01491 Jax Bar & Giill
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 09413 Hendrix, Daddy Dell 4 08653 Ellison, Matt
4 04377 Garrett, Ryan 2 08630 Ogle, Trisha
7 05017 Schultz Sr, John 3 08666 Lemley, Justin
4 03317  Schultz, Linley 6 05312 Harbin, Jumpn Joe
2 07331 Garrett, Michelle 4 09407 Foshee, Wade
4 09423  Gilbert, Bobby N O 09451  Torfin, Judith
6 05243 Dravis, Young Gun N 2 26268 Turner, Vanessa
4 09411  Phillips, Amp N O * 12963 Lay, Whip

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Florian DJ 8B Bumpers

Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks
(256) 603-3865

Div Rep 2:

Division # 036

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

03601 Ego Problems 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number
07954

SL

5

7 04951
5 06912
5 05562
3 08747
6 07470
3 02883
3 02895

Name
Vansandt, Jo Ann

Johnson, Joe
Imker, Sam | Am
Schrader, Lexanna
Sherrill, Debra
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty
Blackwood, Kari

03604 Slow Your Roll 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number
08405

06109
04525
08807
06290
04597
11160
09169

03010101-&0.)0.)03|(£

Name
McMurray, Mike

Buchanan, Jo Ann
Campbell, Tricia
Elliott, Dragon
Allison, James
Brandon, Brian
Newman, Michael
Reid, Bob

03602 Physically Speaking 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
3
4
4
4
5
3
7

5

Number Name

08660
02684
04350
07834
02920
08881
04130
07160

Price, Amanda
Presley, PARSLEY
Golden, Shay
Kennedy, Heather
Nance, Cindy
Coffelt, Rhonda
Medley Jr, [ronman
Nicke, Effie

03605 Ting Tings 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

A\Ammm.hoo.hFﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

04519
14515
04856
07698
03303
03217
04158
03296

Troupe, Emma
Troupe, Melissa
Gibbs, Valkyrie
Fuller, Destiny
Brown, Rodney
Moore, Lisa
Forsythe, Eric
Hall, Wendy

03603 Pop's Shooters 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
3
5
5
5
5
4
6

Number

07932
08889
08430
07292
06493
09315
06438
05114

Name
Padgett, Patrick

Kimbrough, Jennifer
Kimbrough, Hot Legs
Tucker, Steve

Hohn, David
Chittam, Joe
Danford, Mike
Rooks, Steve

03606 Alpha Cue 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

4

2
o-l;ooooo\lovcn@

*

*

Number

08236
07899
02287
07636
07645
09404
06246
09509

Name
Phillips, Hunter322

Davis, Terran
Nance, Paul
Ramsey, Bryan
Adkins, Sam
Gardner, Dylan
Doss, Clay
Johnston, Kat
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Florian DJ 9B Bumpers

Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks
(256) 603-3865

Div Rep 2:

Division # 037

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

03701 Ego Problems 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
9 04951
2 08747
5 06912
6 05562
3 07954
8 07470
3 02883
3 02895

Johnson, Joe
Sherrill, Debra
Imker, Sam | Am
Schrader, Lexanna
Vansandt, Jo Ann
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty
Blackwood, Kari

03704 Slow Your Roll 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

09169
11160
04525
08807
08405
04597
06290
06109

oocncnooool\)cnm@

Number Name

Reid, Bob
Newman, Michael
Campbell, Tricia
Elliott, Dragon
McMurray, Mike
Brandon, Brian
Allison, James
Buchanan, Jo Ann

03702 Physically Speaking 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
8
4
3
3
3
5
2

5

Number Name

04130
02684
08660
04350
07834
02920
08881
07160

Medley Jr, [ronman
Presley, PARSLEY
Price, Amanda
Golden, Shay
Kennedy, Heather
Nance, Cindy
Coffelt, Rhonda
Nicke, Effie

03705 Ting Tings 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

-h-hoo-h—\-h-hooFﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

14515
04519
04856
07698
03303
04158
03217
03296

Troupe, Melissa
Troupe, Emma
Gibbs, Valkyrie
Fuller, Destiny
Brown, Rodney
Forsythe, Eric
Moore, Lisa
Hall, Wendy

03703 Pop's Shooters 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
2
5
6
4
4
3

5

07932
08889
08430
07292
06493
09315
06438
05114

Number Name

Padgett, Patrick
Kimbrough, Jennifer
Kimbrough, Hot Legs
Tucker, Steve

Hohn, David
Chittam, Joe
Danford, Mike
Rooks, Steve

03706 Alpha Cue 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

4

2
ooooooooooovcn@

*

*

08236
07899
02287
07636
07645
09404
06246
09509

Number Name

Phillips, Hunter322
Davis, Terran
Nance, Paul
Ramsey, Bryan
Adkins, Sam
Gardner, Dylan
Doss, Clay
Johnston, Kat
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April 28, 2023 . Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Guardians
Division # 038

Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:

(256) 603-3865
03801 Pocket Pirates 8 03802 | Heard Dat 8 03803 OneIn ARow 8
Host: 02106 Diamonds Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

6 07049 Meadows, Hal 6 04713 Jones, Leo 3 08562 Cox, Cookie Thief

4 01039 Lindsey, Glen Snoop 3 06861 Perry, Mustang 7 03184 Rosic, Chance

3 00778 Marsh, Ricky 6 09661 Stockdale, DeAnthony 5 02120 Elmore, Jason

3 08780 Martin, Mandie 5 07887 Troupe, A-Train 6 08868 Panion, Fred

3 09078 Glover, Ben 3 04778 Gathany, Jordan 3 05885 Williams, Sleepy

0 * 09475 Gardner, Kyle 5 07282 McGlathery, D-Mac 3 07606 Jackson, Amanda
7 07806 Ray, Mellow 2 09203 Parsons, Zachary
3 2

08845 Williams, Stretch 09236 Parsons, Michala

N

03804 Team Jumbo 03805 Rammer Jammer 8 03806 Place Shooter 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
7 02927 Saare, Jimbo 4 06002 Millitello, Donald 6 05271 Garner, Daniel
6 01474 Kmetz Jr, Shorty 6 07041 Eby, Bart 5 05333 Hardin, Jaybird
3 08146 Beach, Hot Rod 5 07464 Priest, John 6 08151 Kelley, Stevie
5 04055 Bailey, John 4 03242 Conant, David 3 05540 Hardin, Leigh
N 3 05228 Smith, Teresa 3 04787 Setzer, Jake 4 08642 Kirkland, Beverly
N O * 09525 Persing-Kmetz, Robbin 3 09055 Brown, Shane 5 08085 Hardin, Jordan
N 0 * 09405 Chiapetta, Mark 3 09044 Green, Nic
6 08131 Burks, Trapp
03807 Los Amigos 8 03808 Hiigh 58
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

? 05251 Steen, Monty ? 05012 Gray, Spooner
7 01981  Ortiz, Alfredo 3 04137 Bruton, Brennon
6 07175 Bane, Devon 3 08900 Houk, Brandon
2 02023 Abercrombie, Kristen 3 08731 Davis, Drake

5 05277 Cook, Shane 3 09092 Raley, Rob

3 07018 Arzate, Roger N 3 08736 Cagle, Mason

4 09365 Crawford, Toby

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Of The Galaxy
Division # 039
Div Rep 1: Steve Rooks Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(256) 603-3865
03901 Pocket Pirates 9 03902 | Heard Dat Too 9 03903 One in ARow 9
Host: 02106 Diamonds Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 07049 Meadows, Hal 6 04713 Jones, Leo 9 03184 Rosic, Chance
4 01039 Lindsey, Glen Snoop 3 06861 Perry, Mustang 4 08562 Cox, Cookie Thief
3 00778 Marsh, Ricky 6 09661 Stockdale, DeAnthony 6 02120 Elmore, Jason
2 08780 Martin, Mandie 9 07806 Ray, Mellow 8 08868 Panion, Fred
2 09078 Glover, Ben 5 07887 Troupe, A-Train 3 05885 Williams, Sleepy
N 0 * 09475 Gardner, Kyle 6 07282 McGlathery, D-Mac 3 07606 Jackson, Amanda
3 04778 Gathany, Jordan 1 09203 Parsons, Zachary
3 08845 Williams, Stretch 1 09236 Parsons, Michala
03904 Scratch This 03905 Rammer Jammer 9 03906 Place Shooter 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 01474 Kmetz Jr, Shorty 5 07041 Eby, Bart 5 08151 Kelley, Stevie
7 02927 Saare, Jimbo 4 06002 Millitello, Donald 5 05333 Hardin, Jaybird
3 08146 Beach, Hot Rod 5 07464 Priest, John 6 05271 Garner, Daniel
5 04055 Bailey, John 3 03242 Conant, David 3 05540 Hardin, Leigh
4 04625 Smith, Theresa 4 04787 Setzer, Jake 3 08642 Kirkland, Beverly
N O * 09525 Persing-Kmetz, Robbin 3 09055 Brown, Shane 5 08085 Hardin, Jordan
N 0 * 09405 Chiapetta, Mark 2 09044 Green, Nic
6 08131 Burks, Trapp
03907 Los Amigos 9 03908 Hiigh 5-9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 05251 Steen, Monty 5 05012 Gray, Spooner
8 01981  Ortiz, Alfredo 3 04137 Bruton, Brennon
6 07175 Bane, Devon 3 08900 Houk, Brandon
3 02023 Abercrombie, Kristen 3 08731 Davis, Drake
4 05277 Cook, Shane 3 09092 Raley, Rob
4 07018 Arzate, Roger N 4 08736 Cagle, Mason
3 09365 Crawford, Toby
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. Page 22 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023

Div Rep 1: Richard Robbins
(256) 698-1480

Aurora

Division # 040

Div Rep 2:

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 3:

04001 Inlt2 Win It
Host: 02106 Diamonds

SL  Number Name

4 03010 Garver, Matt
5 02617 Gazda, Daniel
4 08369 Lee, Frankie
2 07984
5 05301
4 07426
5 03792
6

02626

Sturgis, Ginny
Rich, John
Blevins, Tiffany
Morgan, Bobby
N

04004 Rack Stars
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

? 03428 Sithole, Stacey
3 08416 Neal, Alexia
5 08848 LaTorre, Tony
5 07271
5
6
5
3

Crivello, lan

11701 Waggenspack, Chase

07647
05058
09328

Johnson, Charlie
Lemire, George
Morgan, Amber

04007 Catch 23
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name
03827 Shepard, Aaron

03864 Shepard, Turtle

Jennings, "Bubbalicious”

04002 Hurry Up & Shoot
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

5 01305 Jensen, John
5 03278 Jensen, Shantel
6 02420

3 02883
6 02482
3 04036
3 07360

4 06657

Woodard, Betty
Medders, Brent
Medders, Diane
Gooden, Angela

04005 Precision Slop Shots
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name
6 07492 Walden, Alex
7 07488 Hibbard, Ryan
4 05718
3 07683  Griffin, Derick
2 Hart, Dee

5 Finch, Zatic
0

5

Mitchell, Jarren

10624
17785
* 09287

07923 Keller, Dana

04008 Big DadDz from Cincinatti
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL Number Name
08507 Viera, Anthony

00761 Beck, Mike

Woodard, Woody

Gooden-Page, "Pookie"

HIBBARD, POPS

04003 Hold My Beer
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

4 08160 McGinnis, Chris
7 07443

5 06214

3 04364

Bowen, Barry
Ballard, Rick

04006 Deville & Blues Breakers
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

T 04331 Worthy, Jeff
3 08836 Garcia, Jaciel
2 08539 Warren, Becky
3 09175 Warren, G-Man
5 09323 Morrow, Wayne
7 06320
3

10774

Manning, Scotty
Nix, Lynn

04009 Break, Rattle, & Roll
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name
05550 Zarzour, Rosie

08321 Wade, Vickie

Kelley, Shenanigans

6

5

6 06834

3 01811

4 07057

3 06540

2 09038
2 09343

Myers, Daniel

Shaw, Mary Jo
Robbins, Richard
Shepard, Christopher
Gandy, Vick

Slayton, Ashley

04010 WhySoHard? 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

08431
01533
08484
05874
07555
09151
09180
05776

mhmhhmmm@

Number Name

Goehring, Richard
Hutt, John

Jacks, Susanna
SLOAN, PAPPY
Roberts, Glen
Jenkins, Derek
Jenkins, Golden
Howard, Richard

4
6
5
2
5
4
5

01226
05046
15077
07701
03681

Handley, Russell
Martin, Hal
Steck, Roger
Nickel, Stephen
Lomas, Jim

04011 Pool Confessions 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

N

sL
5

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

05059

Number Name

Medley Sr, Timothy

5

4

3 07606

7 04079

4 02024

4 07315

4 07963
5 08752

04012 Bye

Jackson, Amanda
Weimer, EJ

Weimer, Cheryl

Huff, Owen

Chereek, Grasshopper
Buchanan, Rob

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name
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April 28, 2023 . Week 1
pri 2o, Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report ee
Luna
Division # 041
Div Rep 1: Richard Robbins Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(256) 698-1480
04101 In It 2 Win It 04102 Hurry Up & Shoot 04103 Hold My Beer 9
Host: 02106 Diamonds Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name Number Name SL  Number Name

03010 Garver, Matt 01305 Jensen, John 8 07443 Kelley, Shenanigans
5
5
3

SL SL
4 4
6 02617 Gazda, Daniel 5 03278 Jensen, Shantel 08160 McGinnis, Chris
4 08369 Lee, Frankie 7 02420 Woodard, Woody 06214 Bowen, Barry
2 07984  Sturgis, Ginny 3 02883 Woodard, Betty 04364 Ballard, Rick
5 05301 Rich, John 6 02482 Medders, Brent
4 07426 Blevins, Tiffany 2 04036 Medders, Diane
4 03792 Morgan, Bobby 2 07360 Gooden, Angela
6

N 02626 Jennings, "Bubbalicious" 4 06657 Gooden-Page, "Pookie"
04104 Rack Stars 9 04105 Precision Slop Shots 04106 Deville & Blues Breakers9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 03428 Sithole, Stacey 7 07492 Walden, Alex 5 04331  Worthy, Jeff
4 08416 Neal, Alexia 9 07488 Hibbard, Ryan 1 08539 Warren, Becky
5 08848 LaTorre, Tony 4 07683  Giriffin, Derick 4 08836 Garcia, Jaciel
5 07271 Crivello, lan 3 05718 HIBBARD, POPS 3 09175 Warren, G-Man
6 11701  Waggenspack, Chase 2 10624 Hart, Dee 5 09323 Morrow, Wayne
5 07647 Johnson, Charlie 6 17785 Finch, Zatic 8 06320 Manning, Scotty
5 05058 Lemire, George N 0 * 09287 Mitchell, Jarren 1 10774 Nix, Lynn
2 09328 Morgan, Amber 4 07923 Keller, Dana
04107 Catch 23 -9 04108 Big DadDz from Cincinatti 04109 Break, Rattle, & Roll 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL Number Name SL Number Name SL  Number Name

03864 Shepard, Turtle
03827 Shepard, Aaron 00761 Beck, Mike 08321 Wade, Vickie
06834 Myers, Daniel 01226 Handley, Russell 07606 Jackson, Amanda

T ? 08507 Viera, Anthony ?

7 6 4
6 4 3
3 01811  Shaw, Mary Jo 3 05046 Martin, Hal 4 02024 Weimer, Cheryl
4 6 4
4 4 4
3 6 5
1

05550 Zarzour, Rosie

07057 Robbins, Richard 15077 Steck, Roger 07315 Huff, Owen

06540 Shepard, Christopher 07701 Nickel, Stephen 07963 Chereek, Grasshopper
09038 Gandy, Vick 03681 Lomas, Jim 08752 Buchanan, Rob

09343 Slayton, Ashley

04110 WhySoHard? 9 04111 Pool Confessions 9 04112 Bye
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards Host: 00000 No Match This Week

Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
08431 Goehring, Richard N 5 05059 Medley Sr, Timothy

01533  Hultt, John
08484 Jacks, Susanna
05874 SLOAN, PAPPY
07555 Roberts, Glen
09151 Jenkins, Derek
09180 Jenkins, Golden
05776 Howard, Richard

mwov.h.h—\\loﬂg

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Sarge Moyers
CellPhone

Mercury
Division # 043

Div Rep 2: Tank Leeth

CellPhone

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

04301 Your Nemesis
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number Name

SL
6 05418
4 07553
3 08067
4 04064
9 14538
2 08515
4 08508
1 08561

Pigman, Timothy
Simpson, Roger
Pigman, Jacob
Landreth, Vic
Redmill, Daniel
Redmill, Carrissa
FLEMING, JOHN
Pigman, Ariel

04304 Screwballs 9
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL  Number Name

T 03130
9 04727
4 00868
3 06224
4 04854
6 08939
2 07871

4 08753

04307 Balls

Snow, Sherry
Moyers, Sarge
SNOW, BILL
Bonhotel, Kat
Moyers, Ulli
DORMAN, DON
Terrell, Teresa
Garner, Bama Joe

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL  Number Name

5 01995
8§ 21164
3 08929
5 08942
5 08912
2 09221
5 09165

3 09363

McClain, Paul
Dockery, Steven
St. John, Abby
Motes, Johndale
Haynes, "Dr. Kyle"
Graves, Mary
Johnson, DJ
Dockery, Betsy

04310 Cullmanites
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

05927
06087
06370
08866
08741
04525
08695
04814

m-hm—\ovmovwﬁ

Number Name

Leonardi, John
Jones, Mark
Haynes, Starla
FRANCIS, JAMES
Gaither, Scott
Campbell, Tricia
Aguirre, Big Papi
RAINS, LANNY

04302 In the Nick of Time
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

*

N

*

SL
6
3
3
5
0
2
0

N

02358
08811
08733
08571
09333
08837
09517

Number Name

Spence, Nick
Spence, Nikki
Hutto, Amber
Borden, Hercules
Williamson, Squid
Cook, Casey
Duggar, Eric

04305 Gettin Tanked
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL

2
5
6
5
2
2
4

08580
03859
08544
04538
07589
09245
07523

Number Name

Quattlebaum, Caitlyn
Leeth, Tank
O'Connor, Father
Simpson, Undertaker
Fuerste, Letia

Leeth, Houston
Hobbs, Scottie

04308 No Railers
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
2
4
6
6
2
4

4
N 3*

03052
20218
03053
12537
04197
08174
07646
06318

Number Name

Parrotta, Wanda
Miskey, Elizabeth
McCleskey, Dennis
Brooks, Willie
Grotjahn, Janell
Shaw, Jack
Blunier, Greg
Smith, Jacob

04311 Out of the Zone
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

mmﬂmmmwcoﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

02953
08631
03378
03224
08353
08647
09095
09113

Number Name

Quillin, Joe
McMurray, Keli
Quillin, Kenneth
Hamblin, Chris
Davidson, Kim
Atchley, Ben
Atchley, Juliet
Price, Dylan

04303 6 Pocket Aces
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
6
6
5
8
3
1
4

4

08237
08129
08452
03694
09057
09282
08032
09443

Number Name

Taylor, Cody
Wilmon, Bradley
Stave, Dalton
Twilley, B Josh
Braswell, TJ
Burt, Whitney
LINDLEY, JOHN
Hayes, David

04306 Raggedy Hippies
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL
7
8
4
3
2
3
4

2

08327
08009
08511
07627
01068
24695
03477
09336

04309 Felt Up
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL

5
5
7
4
5
2

08224
08080
01252
08537
04066
07672

Number Name

Fulenwider, Heath
Plemons, Eric
Fulenwider, Stephanie
Majors, Janet with a "T"
Cavanah, Stacy
Clough, Gloria

Schug, Bernie

Cofer, Warner

Number Name

Wiley, Hagler
Hallmark, Austin
Swan, James
Holmes, Chris
Brooks, Christopher
COLE, JERRY

04312 Crazy 9 Ballerz
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

ov.h—\\lm.hwoﬂg

07832
08618
08562
09121
08969
08948
07805
00388

Number Name

Hall, Larry

Cox, Nick

Cox, Cookie Thief
Tidwell, Liz
Pauletich, TJ
Pauletich, Jessi
Terry, Glenn
Hatton, Bill
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April 28, 2023 . Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Mercury
Division # 043
Div Rep 1: Sarge Moyers Div Rep 2: Tank Leeth Div Rep 3:
CellPhone CellPhone
04313 Party Crashers 04314 Hustlin Honeyz
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 02025 Booth, Brian 9 06402 Conley, Chet
6 06420 Johnson, "Peg Leg" 4 09124  Wilson, Anthony
4 07459 Booth, Amanda 5 03927 Cothren, Jeff
1 09435 Johnson, Melissia 3 09394 Greenhaw, Lena
5 01918 Livingston, Bo 5 06447 Yarbrough, Heather
4 08790 Cummins, John 1 06529 Conley, Jennifer
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. Page 26 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Twitch Peters
CellPhone

Galaxy DJ 8
Division # 044

Div Rep 2: Eric Motley

256-527-5500

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

04401 Rocket City Wreck'g Balls
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
4
6
4
6
4
6
3

4

Number Name

13898
08390
05300
04692
05199
03341
08655
08807

Harmon, Elizabeth
Harmon, Brad
Grubb 11, Doughnut
Fuller, Wade
Fletcher, Chad
PRUITT, GORDON
Cornelius, Josh
Elliott, Dragon

04404 I'm Stripes, Right? 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL

3
5
3
3
3
7

Number Name

07579
08178
09197
09321
08376
08362

Johnson, Kuromi
Kurasaka, Eric
Richards, Murphy
Hopkins, Dory
Alarcon, Jeffrey
Poarch, Jamie

04407 Dust on Praccy 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL

6
4
3
5
7
3
4

Number Name

07253
08709
04778
04965
06463
08415
03000

Johnson, Shea
Dowling, Nomes
Gathany, Jordan
Laurita, Paulie J
Hennebeck, Trevor
Moore, Ola

Coggin Jr, Ralston

04410 Hootie Hoo 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

sL
7
5
5
5
3
2
5

Number Name

04951
08650
03686
10222
08747
08839
07954

Johnson, Joe
Crouch, Jonah
Hasbrouck, Bill
Jolley, Stephanie
Sherrill, Debra
Straw, Christina
Vansandt, Jo Ann

04402 Squirrelly!!! 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
2
3
6
4
5
3
0*

N

Number Name

00152
03141
07675
06125
05650
09373
05149
09491

Peters, Twitch
Arnold, Emily
Arnold, Jeffery
McGuire, Derek
Motley, Eric
Martinez, Jaime
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Toussaint, Carl

04405 Side Pocket Saints 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
4
4
6
4
3

N

Number Name

04231
06208
05585
14153
09061
04267

Gardner, Tp
Gardner, Brandy
Boehme, Dick Dick
Hause, James
Pettigrew, Wormtail
Ferrera, Trish

04408 Rocket City Strokers 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
7
3
6
4
3
3
7

4

Number Name

04158
07568
18442
04957
07691
05391
04338
02068

Forsythe, Eric
Pratt, Cheryl
Peragine, Mark
Roberson, Josh
Hampton, Paul
Pratt, Dana
McGlynn, Darren
Stone, Wayne

04411 Phoenix Rising 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
6
3
3
3
2
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

08576
02636
08560
08660
10422
09249
08188

Goss, Matt
Mach, Mike
Gambill, Stacey
Price, Amanda
Swanner, Jesse
Barkley, Kellz
Mach, Dylan

04403 Wasn't The Plan 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
4
5
7
3
4
2
6
3

04406 Cue Tips 8

Number Name

07567
07306
05427
08713
08214
08846
05995
08379

Fugatt, Chelsea
Fugatt, Tim

Davis, Troy
Williams, Stephanie
Ochoa, ODB
Boldin, Holley
Howard, Ty Cobb
Howard, Shanena

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
7
5
6
4
3

2

Number Name

04801
03184
04732
06664
03296
08881
05169

Sharp, Karma
Rosic, Chance
Wright, Red
Adams, Shadrick
Hall, Wendy
Coffelt, Rhonda
Hester, Kimberly

04409 Hold My Stick 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
7
6
6
4
5
5
2

2

Number Name

07497
04713
09661
05384
07282
07548
09136
09153

Kindred, Jonathan
Jones, Leo

Stockdale, DeAnthony

Grissom, Stasi
McGlathery, D-Mac
Kindred, Jourdan
Richards, Angel
Jackson, Drewski

04412 | Wouldn't Hit That
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

[92]
=

w.h.hwovwxl.h|

Number Name

06433
17011
06109
07470
00600
02684
08152
08411

Steele, Robin
McDaniel, Cathy
Buchanan, Jo Ann
Vansandt, Collin
Fentress, Tracey
Presley, PARSLEY
Fischer, Beth
Christopher, Nancy
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April 28, 2023 H Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report ee
Galaxy DJ 8
Division # 044
Div Rep 1: Twitch Peters Div Rep 2: Eric Motley Div Rep 3:
CellPhone 256-527-5500
04413 That was Close 8 04414 Bourbon Legends 8 04415 Under the Radar 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
03534 Allison, Lucette

06290 Allison, James

SL Number Name
3

5

4 05436 Krekelberg, Donn

5

6

5

6

3

Number Name
04519 Troupe, Emma 08191 Agee, Diane

SL
5
06859 Kini, Michelle 4 08031 Marlowe, Roger
07531 Potts, Wookie 5 08720 Ford, Hollis
08742 Smith, DLo 6
03050 Krekelberg, Patty 7
07932 Padgett, Patrick 3
07142 Franz, David 3
11224  Tillman, Joeli

04960 Vega, Garcia 13196 Agee, John

09185 Hall, Natalie 04650 Zuaiter, Sam

14515 Troupe, Melissa 07445 Lawrence Jr., "The Chief"
07397 Shamieh, Andy 11320 Adams, Michael

04856 Gibbs, Valkyrie

.noawmcnc».n.nﬁﬁ

04416 Aussie's Posse 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name
08345 Lee, Aussie

5

3 08234 Taylor, Becky
6 08333  Petrie, Tyler

4 07405 Petrie, Tori

2 09076 Calvert, Alexis
4 09347 Hensley, Clif
3

N 16633  Gilliam, Jim

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Twitch Peters
CellPhone

Galaxy DJ 9
Division # 045

Div Rep 2: Eric Motley

256-527-5500

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

04501 Rocket City Wreck'g Balls
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL

6 08390
4 13898
3 05300
6 04692
3 05199
6 03341
3 08655
3 08807

Harmon, Brad
Harmon, Elizabeth
Grubb 11, Doughnut
Fuller, Wade
Fletcher, Chad
PRUITT, GORDON
Cornelius, Josh
Elliott, Dragon

04504 I'm Stripes, Right? 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name

3 07579
4 08178
1 09197
1 09321
3 08376
7 08362

Johnson, Kuromi
Kurasaka, Eric
Richards, Murphy
Hopkins, Dory
Alarcon, Jeffrey
Poarch, Jamie

04507 Dust on Praccy 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name

6 07253
4 08709
3 08415
9 06463
5 04965
3 04778
5 03000

Johnson, Shea
Dowling, Nomes
Moore, Ola
Hennebeck, Trevor
Laurita, Paulie J
Gathany, Jordan
Coggin Jr, Ralston

04510 Hootie Hoo 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

sL
9 04951
2 08747
5 03686
4 10222
5 08650
2 08839
3 07954

Johnson, Joe
Sherrill, Debra
Hasbrouck, Bill
Jolley, Stephanie
Crouch, Jonah
Straw, Christina
Vansandt, Jo Ann

04502 Squirrelly!!! 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
5
2
2
4
6
3
0*

N

Number Name

09373
00152
07675
03141
05650
06125
05149
09491

Martinez, Jaime
Peters, Twitch
Arnold, Jeffery
Arnold, Emily
Motley, Eric
McGuire, Derek
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Toussaint, Carl

04505 Side Pocket Saints 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
3
3
7
3
2

N

Number Name

04231
06208
05585
14153
09061
04267

Gardner, Tp
Gardner, Brandy
Boehme, Dick Dick
Hause, James
Pettigrew, Wormtail
Ferrera, Trish

04508 Rocket City Strokers 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
8
3
7
4
2
4
8

4

Number Name

04158
07568
18442
04957
07691
05391
04338
02068

Forsythe, Eric
Pratt, Cheryl
Peragine, Mark
Roberson, Josh
Hampton, Paul
Pratt, Dana
McGlynn, Darren
Stone, Wayne

04511 Phoenix Rising 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
6
2
3
3
2
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

08576
02636
08560
08660
10422
09249
08188

Goss, Matt
Mach, Mike
Gambill, Stacey
Price, Amanda
Swanner, Jesse
Barkley, Kellz
Mach, Dylan

04503 Wasn't The Plan 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
4
8
4
5
3
6
3

04506 Cue Tips 9

Number Name

07306
07567
05427
08713
08214
08846
05995
08379

Fugatt, Tim

Fugatt, Chelsea
Davis, Troy
Williams, Stephanie
Ochoa, ODB
Boldin, Holley
Howard, Ty Cobb
Howard, Shanena

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
4
9
7
4
2
3

2

Number Name

04801
03184
06664
03296
08881
08541
05169

Sharp, Karma
Rosic, Chance
Adams, Shadrick
Hall, Wendy
Coffelt, Rhonda
Sims, Sunflower
Hester, Kimberly

04509 Hold My Stick 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

sL
6
7
5
6
3
6
1

2

04512 Me Neither

Number Name

04713
07497
07548
09661
05384
07282
09136
09153

Jones, Leo

Kindred, Jonathan
Kindred, Jourdan
Stockdale, DeAnthony
Grissom, Stasi
McGlathery, D-Mac
Richards, Angel
Jackson, Drewski

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

[92]
=

w.h.hwwoooo.h|

Number Name

06433
17011
07470
06109
00600
02684
08152
08411

Steele, Robin
McDaniel, Cathy
Vansandt, Collin
Buchanan, Jo Ann
Fentress, Tracey
Presley, PARSLEY
Fischer, Beth
Christopher, Nancy
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April 28, 2023 H Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report
Galaxy DJ 9
Division # 045
Div Rep 1: Twitch Peters Div Rep 2: Eric Motley Div Rep 3:
CellPhone 256-527-5500
04513 That was Close 9 04514 Bourbon Legends 9 04515 Under The Radar 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc. Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

5 06290 Allison, James 6 07397 Shamieh, Andy 5 08191 Agee, Diane

3 03534  Allison, Lucette 5 06859 Kini, Michelle 3 08031 Marlowe, Roger

4 05436 Krekelberg, Donn 6 07531 Potts, Wookie 5 08720 Ford, Hollis

5 08742 Smith, DLo 5 04960 Vega, Garcia 9 04650 Zuaiter, Sam

6 03050 Krekelberg, Patty 1 09185 Hall, Natalie 5 13196 Agee, John

6 07932 Padgett, Patrick 3 14515 Troupe, Melissa 3 07445 Lawrence Jr., "The Chief"
5 07142 Franz, David 4 04519 Troupe, Emma 2 11320 Adams, Michael

2 4

11224  Tillman, Joeli 04856 Gibbs, Valkyrie

04516 Aussie's Posse 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name
07405 Petrie, Tori

4

6 08345 Lee, Aussie

3 08234 Taylor, Becky

7 08333 Petrie, Tyler

2 09076 Calvert, Alexis

3 09347 Hensley, Clif
0

N 16633  Gilliam, Jim

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Twitch Peters
CellPhone

Div Rep 2:

Nova
Division # 047

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

04701 Tena's Rolling 9's
Host: 01474 Tena's Lounge

Number Name

SL
3 01763
4 03303
4 06632
3 03242
5 02051
3 09055
4 04659
1 09319

Baker, Tena

Brown, Rodney
Mason, Michael
Conant, David
Ellenburg, Rich
Brown, Shane
Marsh, Ronnie
Munsey, Tina Louise

04704 Breaking Bad
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

02520
07236
04215
02606
05617
06756
03459
02133

oocnoo\l.h.hchFﬁ

Number Name

SMITH, DIANNE
Losset, Keith
Ferguson, Ed
Smith, Brian
Pierce, Dustin
Anderson, Andy
Malone Jr, Duane
Traweek, Red

04702 Tena's Troubled 9's
Host: 01474 Tena's Lounge

SL
3
4
3
5
3
4
2

5

07592
08656
08849
08857
03994
08062
09284
08309

Number Name

Mason, Allison
Lake, Kevin
Davis, Rick James
Clifton, Isaac
Straits, Steve
Cooper, Linda
Coil, Scott
Davidson, Jason

04705 Easily Distracted
Host: 02106 Diamonds

SL

6
4
4
2
3
7
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01327
05760
03453
08277
05548
08526
09277

Number Name

Wiessner, Todd
Gausepohl, AJ
McClure, Will
McClure, Way
Carrin, Chris
Wiessner, Drew
Boyd, Angela

04703 Keepin/ Up W/ The Jones'
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

SL
4
6
4
3
4
3
4
2

05941
02930
00668
02846
00737
02421
03276
04082

Number Name

Hosch, Brandie
Clines, Keith
Jones, David
Russell, Don
Staggs, Willie
Clutts, Jimmy
Clark, Jimmy
Clark, Bj

04706 That Just Happened
Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar

0300—\OJJ>J>J>\I|(£

07454
08689
02294
05099
07828
08746
06796
06603

Number Name

Steele, Ricky
Syler, Billy
Sullivan, Joe
Miller, Killer
Steele, Ashley
Syler, Tracey
Whitaker, Kathy
Whitaker, Josh
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April 28, 2023

Div Rep 1:

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 2:

Minor 9
Division # 049

Div Rep 3:

Week 1

04901 Bar Nuts 9

Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

08986
08995
07684
07624
09213
09379

@oo.nw—\cnh@

Number Name

Tuck, Chuck
Tuck, Debbie
Curnutt, Blake
Ziegler, Tucker
Purser, Brody
Hunt, Tim

04904 Horse Shoes&Hand Grenades
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL  Number

4 07554
3 09144
2 09042
5 08950
5 07625
4 09198
3 09429

Name
Guess, Randy

Gross, Mike
Warren, Katie
Cox, John

Powell, Will

Allen, Shane
Watts, Christopher

04902 Southern Ballers 9
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL
6
4
6
1
4

03676
09093
09241
09145
07694

Number Name

McLemore, Jimmy
Morgan, Jesse
Loggins, Jeremy
Loggins, Tina
Toon, Kevin

04905 Broke & Hungry 9
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

SL

4
2
6
4
4
6

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

09289
08968
08639
07689
08958
08945

Number Name
Campbell, Roy McAvoy

Dotson, Amy
Dotson, William
Thompson, Logan
Dotson, Wayne
Dendy, Ethan

04903 Just The Tip 9
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

09051
08947
33294
09155
09164
09182
09238
09220

wmoocncnw\l\lL@

04906 Bye

Number Name

Parsons, Rock

Joines, Joe
Shackelford, Chris
Borden Jr., Jackrabbit
Guthrie, Big Daddy Dill
Whitehead, Charlie
Aday, JDay
Vanwinkle, Joy

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name
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April 28, 2023

Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Kenneth Cook
(256) 393-4896

Vega
Division # 071

Div Rep 2: Lacie Haynes
(256) 601-4116

Div Rep 3: Randy Hubbard

256-438-1896

Week 1

07101 Termin8ers -9
Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

SL
6
7
4
2
6
1
4

4

07104 Chalk It Up

06319
05145
01039
04593
05761
08890
08063
09206

Number Name

Smith, Timothy
Bonds, Mark
Lindsey, Glen Snoop
Cook, Michelle
Cook, Kenneth
Burns, Denise
Birchfield, Arkansas
RYAN, BIG JIM

Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

SL

5
4
4
3
5
7
2

07851
07923
07962
08691
23315
07141
09417

Number Name

Walls, Kevin

Keller, Dana

Walls, Slayer
Prince, Courtney
Befort, Honey Bunn
Sampson, Joey
Stewart, Tyler

07107 9 Legends on the Lake
Host: 01487 Legends on the Lake

Number Name

SL
3 09413
4 04377
8 05017
4 03317
3 07331
5 09423
6 05243
3 09411
07110 Bye

Hendrix, Daddy Dell
Garrett, Ryan
Schultz Sr, John
Schultz, Linley
Garrett, Michelle
Gilbert, Bobby
Dravis, Young Gun
Phillips, Amp

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

sL

Number Name

07102 Johnny's Rockets
Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

Number
05264

SL
5
3 07543
2 06291
2 08992
5 04802
4 09126

07105 Diamond 9
Host: 92225 Sand

SL  Number
06602

7

6 07842
4 08851
4 08926
1 09399
2 09340
0

N * 09497

07108 D's Boos 9

Host: 92232 American Legion - Gunter

SL  Number
08642

3

6 05271
5 08151
3 09364
5 05333
3 05540
0

N * 09441

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Name
Sharp, Johnny

Williams, Hannah
Thomas, Kay
Hunter, CJ
Taylor, Gregory
Fortner, Greg

's
y's Roadhouse

Name
Monaghan, David

Tracy, Don
Ballard, Drew
Standridge, Kenzie
Raines, Beth
Naler, Brittany
Brown, Autumn

Name
Kirkland, Beverly

Garner, Daniel
Kelley, Stevie
Shipp, Colin
Hardin, Jaybird
Hardin, Leigh
Amparo, Jasmine

07103 DD Jams

Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

Number Name

SL

6 07577
5 07612
5 05858
8 06523
2 08628
3 09202
3 07663
3 07908

N

Hubbard, Randy
Fossett, Larry
Brothers, Donny
Busha, Buck
Baugh, Denise
Terrell, Robert
Dobbins, Cameron
Morgan, Kisha

07106 Crazy Nines
Host: 92225 Sandy's Roadhouse

SL  Number Name

4 06478
3 06778
6 07783
8 08249
2 0749
2 09025
2 09219
5 03859

Haynes, Blue Eyes
Haynes, Lacie
Walls, Mountain Man
Hammock, Rodney
McKinney, Ramona
Baird, Bama Kid
Stephens, Johnny
Leeth, Tank

07109 Stick it to 'Em
Host: 01491 Jax Bar & Girill

08653
08630
05312
08666
06443
09407
26268
09451

Ol\)-h-h-h@—\-h'clﬁ

z Z

Number Name

Ellison, Matt

Ogle, Trisha
Harbin, Jumpn Joe
Lemley, Justin
Wells, Stephen
Foshee, Wade
Turner, Vanessa
Torfin, Judith
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April 28, 2023 Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report Week 1
Mason Jar
Division # 075
Div Rep 1: Kenneth Cook Div Rep 2: Lacie Haynes Div Rep 3: Randy Hubbard
(256) 393-4896 (256) 601-4116 256-438-1896
07501 SMG 07502 Predators 9 07503 Yeah X 5
Host: 01485 Yonah Pool Host: 01485 Yonah Pool Host: 01485 Yonah Pool
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 06139  Whitt, James 6 05516 Stephens, Dustin 6 07601 Cobb, Cobby
6 08421 Carter, Tommy 3 09098 Hill, Danny 3 08554 Cobb, Mad Madi
7 05521 Pettis, Dusty 3 08289 RAINS, BETTY 1 05609 Reese, Kamla
2 08276 Parker, Kristie 2 09337 Hill, Brandon 3 06231 Good, Angie
5 08486 Fitts, Jimmy 3 09348 Holsonback, Derrell 6 08073 Gaylor, Jeff
3 08674 Carter, Angel 3 09371 Burt, Bart 9 08348 Walker, JJ
2 09019  Pritchett, Doug 2 09367 Holsonback, Jeremy 2 09406 Wilson, Clay
4 09154 Lang, JoJo 4 16903 Aaron, Toby
07504 Nocturnals
Host: 01489 The Night Owl
SL  Number Name
N 4 51193 Pearce, Clayton
N O 09279 Duncan, Lani
N O 09179 Scogin, Alec
N O 09408 Johnson, Willie
N O 08998 Sanders, David
N 5 04065 Ford, Muffin
N 5 80338 Rhoades, Kelly
N O 09533 Luker, Squeaker
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. Page 34 of 35

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



April 28, 2023 . Week 1
P Summer 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Reel "Em In
Division # 334

Div Rep 1: Charles Greeson Div Rep 2: Kenneth Cook Div Rep 3: Lacie Haynes

(256) 458-5854 (256) 393-4896 (256) 601-4116
33401 STROKIN 33402 Diamond Cutters 33403 8 Shots Later
Host: 01485 Yonah Pool Host: 01485 Yonah Pool Host: 01485 Yonah Pool

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name
6 08421 Carter, Tommy 6 07577 Hubbard, Randy 5 05347 Greeson, Charles
6 05521 Pettis, Dusty 6 06602 Monaghan, David 5 08486 Fitts, Jimmy
6 06139  Whitt, James 5 05250 Greene, Cowboy 6 02309 Rigsby, Scott
3 08674 Carter, Angel 5 08035 Alder, Adam 3 04593 Cook, Michelle
3 09154 Lang, JoJo 4 08851 Ballard, Drew 6 07601 Cobb, Cobby
4 08926 Standridge, Kenzie 4 08649 Grant, Ty
2 3
3

09399 Raines, Beth 08554 Cobb, Mad Madi

09340 Naler, Brittany 4 09206 RYAN, BIG JIM
33404 Missed Cues 33405 Hot Pockets 33406 Hot Rods
Host: 01485 Yonah Pool Host: 01490 Hot Rods Host: 01490 Hot Rods
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
3 06231 Good, Angie 4 06431 Greenwood, Mike N O * 09454 Cates, Mark
7 08348 Walker, JJ N 4 13951  Williams, Paul N O * 09444 Young, Bobby Joe
5 05318 Kinney, Rickey 4 01039 Lindsey, Glen Snoop N O * 09463 Whisenant, Jeremy
2 05609 Reese, Kamla N 7 06580 Mims, Dwayne N O * 09472 Tucker, Jason
3 07408 Barnes, Crystal N 4 06581 Mims, Regina N O * 09481 Hughes, Lee
5 08073 Gaylor, Jeff N O * 09393 Grimes, Jason N O * 09489 Bendel, Trevor
N O * 09432 Wallace, Stan N O * 09404 Gardner, Dylan
N O * 09424 Steele, Bonita
33407 Predators 33408 Bye
Host: 92221 Williams Host: 00000 No Match This Week
Number Name SL  Number Name

05516 Stephens, Dustin
09358 Gunter, Daniel

08217 Hutson, Nicholas
08289 RAINS, BETTY

08485 Blevins, Cowboy Chuck
09348 Holsonback, Derrell
16903 Aaron, Toby

10082 Tyler, Frank

w.hm.hm.hwoﬂfﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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